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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

APPROVE OUT-OF-COUNTRY TRAVEL FOR COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO REPRESENTATIVES TO PARTICIPATE IN THE JAPAN
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |CENTER FORINTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE US-JAPAN PROGRAM ON HEAL THY AND RESILIENT AGING (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT:  [Health and Human Services Agency

Approval Signature Signature Verification

/C/Mb@l’[fg Glﬂl’%/lm Kimberly Giardina
'“y E-signed 2025-10-09 11:10AM PDT
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov

Patty Koy Danon Patty Kay Danon
T ) E-signed 2025-10-09 11:27AM-PDT
patty.danon@sdcounty.ca.gov

_1%(47 Amy Thompson
Amy Phompson (Oct 9, 2025 11:36:14 PDT)

E-signed 2025-10-09 11:36AM PDT
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

&fuz%mnf Raquel Young
E-signed 2025-10-09 12:00PM PDT

Raquel.Young@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

S Giang Meyers
E-signed 2025-10-09 11:05AM PDT
Giang.Meyers@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY
s Andrew Strong

Antfrew Strong (Oct 9, 2025 12:11:10 PDT) .
E-signed 2025-10-09 12:11PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




